Georg Gulyds PLAYS BARRIOS PRCD 2086

proprius

Georg Gulyds PLAYS BARRIOS

1 La Catedral - Preludio Saudade 2:23
2 Andante Religioso 1:52
3 Allegro Solemne 3:42
4 Vals No. 3 5:13
5  Vals No. 4 4:34
6  Julia Florida 4:33
7  Danza Paraguaya 2:11

Georg Gulyis plays a guitar made by Renato Barone, Italy

10
11
12
13

Recorded on the 27th and 28th of June 2019 at Petrus Church, Sweden

Producer, Balance engineer and mastering; Torbjérn Samuelsson
Editing: Torbjérn Samuelsson

Graphic Design: Design Manila

Photos: Robert Furuhovde: Bengt Magnusson

Microphones: Thuresson CM 402

Microphone amplifier and A/D converter: Merging Horus
Recorded and edited on Pyramix Workstation (24/96)

No electronic reverb is added

® and © 2020 Proprius Music Made in Sweden

prius

PRCD 2086

Un Sueiio en la Floresta
El Suefio de la Mufiequita
Choro da Saudade

Aire de Zamba

El Ultimo Trémolo
Villancico de Navidad

8:00
2:08
5:09
2:21
3:56
3:21

Total playing time: 49:32

81122359"00269""2

snuadoad

SORUVE SAVTd sPAqnD Si0an)

980C ADUd



