

# Georg Gulyás **PLAYS BARRIOS**

**proprius**  
PRCD 2086

1	La Catedral - <i>Preludio Saudade</i>	2:23	8	Un Sueño en la Floresta	8:00
2	<i>Andante Religioso</i>	1:52	9	El Sueño de la Muñequita	2:08
3	<i>Allegro Solemne</i>	3:42	10	Choro da Saudade	5:09
4	Vals No. 3	5:13	11	Aire de Zamba	2:21
5	Vals No. 4	4:34	12	El Último Trémolo	3:56
6	Julia Florida	4:33	13	Villancico de Navidad	3:21
7	Danza Paraguaya	2:11			

Total playing time: 49:32

Georg Gulyás plays a guitar made by Renato Barone, Italy  
Recorded on the 27th and 28th of June 2019 at Petrus Church, Sweden  
Producer, Balance engineer and mastering: Torbjörn Samuelsson  
Editing: Torbjörn Samuelsson  
Graphic Design: Design Manila  
Photos: Robert Furuhovde; Bengt Magnusson  
Microphones: Thuresson CM 402  
Microphone amplifier and A/D converter: Merging Horus  
Recorded and edited on Pyramix Workstation (24/96)  
No electronic reverb is added

